
Kreis Dortmund/Hamm 2017/18

Schüler A Kreisliga Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2018 12:20 t/h/v (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 v (1)

DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck
DJK TuS Körne
PTSV Dortmund

PTSV Dortmund
Hammer SportClub
PTSV Dortmund II

8:2
1:9
7:3

Fr. 19.01.2018 17:45 v (1) TTF Bönen DJK Roland Rauxel II 6:4
Sa. 20.01.2018 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:05 (1)
17:00 v (1)

PTSV Dortmund
PTSV Dortmund II
DJK Roland Rauxel
PTSV Dortmund III
PTSV Dortmund II

Hammer SportClub
DJK Germania Kamen
DJK TuS Körne
TTF Bönen
PTSV Dortmund III

8:2
9:1
5:5
4:6
10:0

Mo.22.01.2018 17:50 v (1) PTSV Dortmund III PTSV Dortmund 1:9
Sa. 27.01.2018 13:35 (1)

15:00 (1)
Hammer SportClub
DJK TuS Körne

PTSV Dortmund III
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde

7:3
6:4

Mo.29.01.2018 17:15 h/v (1) DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde 8:2
Mi. 31.01.2018 17:25 v (1) DJK Germania Kamen DJK Roland Rauxel 4:6
Sa. 03.02.2018 14:15 (1)

14:55 (1)
14:55 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTF Bönen
PTSV Dortmund
PTSV Dortmund II
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde

DJK TuS Körne
DJK Roland Rauxel II
DJK Roland Rauxel
Hammer SportClub

2:8
9:1
5:5
4:6

Fr. 09.02.2018 16:55 v (2) DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck PTSV Dortmund II 9:1
Fr. 16.02.2018 18:30 v (1) Hammer SportClub DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck 1:9
Sa. 17.02.2018 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Roland Rauxel
DJK TuS Körne
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde

PTSV Dortmund III
DJK Germania Kamen
TTF Bönen

6:4
8:2
4:6

Mo.19.02.2018 17:45 v (1) PTSV Dortmund III DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck 1:9
Sa. 24.02.2018 12:45 (2)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck
TTF Bönen
PTSV Dortmund
PTSV Dortmund III

DJK Roland Rauxel
Hammer SportClub
DJK TuS Körne
DJK Roland Rauxel II

9:1
2:8
4:6
2:8

Mo.26.02.2018 18:00 v (1) DJK Roland Rauxel PTSV Dortmund 5:5
Fr. 02.03.2018 18:40 v (1) DJK Roland Rauxel II PTSV Dortmund II 2:8
Sa. 03.03.2018 12:00 (1)

13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Roland Rauxel II
Hammer SportClub
TTF Bönen
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde

DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck
DJK Roland Rauxel
DJK Germania Kamen
PTSV Dortmund

3:7
2:8
9:1
3:7

Fr. 09.03.2018 18:30 v (1) DJK TuS Körne PTSV Dortmund II 4:6
Sa. 10.03.2018 13:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Germania Kamen
PTSV Dortmund
PTSV Dortmund II
PTSV Dortmund III
DJK Roland Rauxel

Hammer SportClub
TTF Bönen
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
DJK TuS Körne
DJK Roland Rauxel II

2:8
9:1
9:1
5:5

0:0 W2
Sa. 17.03.2018 14:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
TTF Bönen
DJK TuS Körne

PTSV Dortmund II
DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck

3:7
3:7

Sa. 07.04.2018 13:00 v (1) DJK Germania Kamen DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde 4:6
Fr. 13.04.2018 19:00 v (1) DJK Roland Rauxel II DJK Germania Kamen 8:2
Sa. 14.04.2018 13:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 v (1)

DJK Germania Kamen
TTF Bönen
DJK TuS Körne
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
DJK Germania Kamen

PTSV Dortmund III
DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck
DJK Roland Rauxel II
DJK Roland Rauxel
PTSV Dortmund

10:0 NA
0:10
6:4
6:4
0:10

Fr. 20.04.2018 19:00 v (1) Hammer SportClub DJK Roland Rauxel II 5:5
Sa. 21.04.2018 12:00 (1)

13:10 (2)
15:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Roland Rauxel II
DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
PTSV Dortmund II
DJK Roland Rauxel

DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
DJK Germania Kamen
PTSV Dortmund III
Hammer SportClub
TTF Bönen

4:6
7:3
6:4
3:7
5:5
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